Comet Bay College  
2024 Term Dates 	

	
Semester  One

	Term 1
	
Wednesday 31 January – Thursday 28 March 

NOTE: SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY MONDAY 29 JANUARY – Students DO NOT attend on this day
NOTE: SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY TUESDAY 30 JANUARY – Students DO NOT attend on this day
NOTE: Labour Day Public Holiday – MONDAY 4 MARCH – Students DO NOT attend on this day



	Break
	Friday 29 March – Monday 15 April

	Term 2
	Tuesday 16 April – Friday 28 June
NOTE: SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY MONDAY 15 APRIL – Students DO NOT attend on this day
NOTE: ANZAC Day Public Holiday – THURSDAY 25 APRIL – Students DO NOT attend on this day
NOTE: Western Australia Day Public Holiday – MONDAY 3 JUNE – Students DO NOT attend on this day


	Break
	Saturday 29 June – Monday 15 July

	
Semester  Two

	Term 3
	Tuesday 16 July – Friday 20 September

NOTE: SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY MONDAY 15 JULY - Students DO NOT attend on this day
 

	Break
	Saturday 21 September – Monday 7 October

	Term 4
				Tuesday 8 October – Thursday 12 December
NOTE: SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY MONDAY 7 OCTOBER - Students DO NOT attend on this day
NOTE: SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY FRIDAY 13 DECEMBER– Students DO NOT attend on this day
 (NOTE: Senior School Students Finish Dates differ to the above due to Examinations)





